
Email Addresses for the 6th Grade Red Team 

Name Subject Email 

Mr. Engebretson Social Studies Travis.Engebretson@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Kleinjan Reading Lindsey.Kleinjan@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Gordon Science Karen.Gordon@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Hendricks Math Patricia.Hendricks@k12.sd.us 

Ms. Timmons English Makenzi.Timmons@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Krogman Art Melanie.Krogman@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Binkley Art Eileen.Binkley@k12.sd.us 

Mr. Vigdal Computer Skills Ken.Vigdal@k12.sd.us 

Mr. Tiefenthaler Wellness Ken.Tiefenthaler@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Adamson Wellness Michele.Adamson@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Johnson Wellness Kayla.Johnson@k12.sd.us 

Mr. Hanson Wellness Matt.Hanson@k12.sd.us 

Mr. Janke Wellness Jarret.Janke@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Weier Project Lead the Way Lisa.Weier@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Enderson Music / Boys Chorus Jessica.Enderson@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Todey Band Cheryl.Todey@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Winghart Orchestra Kathy.Winghart@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Hummel Girls Chorus Laura.Hummel@k12.sd.us 

Ms. Entwistle Support Services Kathy.Entwistle@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Abraham Gifted Instructor Julie.Abraham@k12.sd.us  

 

Email Addresses for the 6th Grade Black Team 

Name Subject Email 

Mr. Johnson Social Studies Taylor.Johnson@k12.sd.us  

Mrs. Burggraff Reading Katie.Burggraff@k12.sd.us  

Mr. Mitchell Science Christopher.Mitchell@k12..sd.us  

Mrs. Veldkamp Math Margaret.Veldkamp@k12.sd.us  

Mrs. Meyer English Cheryl.Meyer@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Krogman Art Melanie.Krogman@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Binkley Art Eileen.Binkley@k12.sd.us 

Mr. Vigdal Computer Skills Ken.Vigdal@k12.sd.us 

Mr. Tiefenthaler Wellness Ken.Tiefenthaler@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Adamson Wellness Michele.Adamson@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Johnson Wellness Kayla.Johnson@k12.sd.us 

Mr. Hanson Wellness Matt.Hanson@k12.sd.us 

Mr. Janke Wellness Jarret.Janke@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Weier Project Lead the Way Lisa.Weier@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Enderson Music / Boys Chorus Jessica.Enderson@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Todey Band Cheryl.Todey@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Winghart Orchestra Kathy.Winghart@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Hummel Girls Chorus Laura.Hummel@k12.sd.us 

Ms. Entwistle Support Services Kathy.Entwistle@k12.sd.us 

Mrs. Abraham Gifted Instructor Julie.Abraham@k12.sd.us  

 

Email Addresses for the 6th Grade White Team 

Name Subject Email  

Mrs. Jewett English/Social Studies/Reading Michelle.Jewett@k12.sd.us  

Mrs. Murphy Math/ Science/Reading Cynthia.Murphy@k12.sd.us  
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